
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 101 Boys Open 400m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  6:48.62
2 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  7:05.10
3 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham  7:47.09
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Matthew Hare 09/12/1997 Chippenham  6:41.00
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Oliver Press 08/10/1996 Keynsham  5:37.13
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  5:07.55
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alexander Chklar 21/07/1981 Bristol Central  5:19.60
2 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin  5:47.42
3 Anthony Clark 08/03/1965 Swindon Dolphin  5:51.46

EVENT 102 Girls Open 400m IM                 
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  5:52.88
2 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  5:54.51
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  5:57.71
2 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  6:30.66
3 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  6:36.22
4 Adele Page 01/01/1997 Didcot Barramundi  6:37.42
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin  5:31.94
2 Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins  5:41.27
3 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset  5:49.46



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 103 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans 41.21
2 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin 43.54
3 Tobias Press 25/08/1998 Keynsham 43.61
4 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin 44.29
5 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin 44.99
6 Ewan Springett 05/02/2000 Didcot Barramundi 45.85
7 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham 46.05
8 Oliver Beard 06/04/1999 Didcot Barramundi 46.14
9 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin 46.59
10 Sean Purvis 23/11/1998 Swindon Dolphin 48.29
11 Jake Lewis 09/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 50.08
12 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi 51.46
13 Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin 51.66
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare 37.98
2 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin 39.48
3 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham 39.66
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin 34.81
2 Oliver Press 08/10/1996 Keynsham 36.78
3 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi 37.32
4 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls 37.83
5 Richard Stone 12/09/1996 Didcot Barramundi 39.96
6 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin 41.22
7 Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin 48.92
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 36.79
2 Samuel Woolford 26/09/1995 Swindon Dolphin 36.93
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin 33.95
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Thomas Newbery 20/02/1994 Swindon Dolphin 33.47



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 104 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Clare Southon 19/09/1998 Salisbury 37.72 C/T
1 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 40.90
2 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin 42.41
3 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls 43.17
4 Katie Newsome 02/05/1999 Didcot Barramundi 44.18
5 Isabel Rundle 05/11/1998 City of Oxford 45.43
6 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 45.64
7 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin 45.77
8 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin 47.58
9 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin 47.75
10 Charlotte Brooker 18/12/1999 Swindon Dolphin 48.21
11 Georgia Dicks 31/07/2000 Swindon Dolphin 48.37
12 Aoife Kelly 29/12/1998 Didcot Barramundi 49.77
13 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin 50.06
14 Amy Connaghan 13/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin 53.38
15 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin 54.50
16 Molly Ripley 22/07/2000 Didcot Barramundi 57.58
17 Megan Jones 05/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin 59.59
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Daniella Springett 23/08/1997 Didcot Barramundi 40.65
2 Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield 40.66
3 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham 42.55
4 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin 44.28
5 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin 47.24
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor 35.81
2 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin 36.9
3 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin 36.95
4 Virginia Baker 08/06/1997 Salisbury 37.57
5 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin 38.13
6 Adele Page 01/01/1997 Didcot Barramundi 39.06
7 Emily Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin 42.00
8 Rebecca Mckemey 05/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin 42.23
9 Sophie Brooker 22/08/1996 Swindon Dolphin 47.13
10 Bethan Jones 06/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin 49.13
11 Eleanor Lovejoy 07/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin 53.83
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield 35.56
2 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield 35.59
3 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham 37.19
4 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin 39.89



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin 33.41
2 Rebecca Saunders 21/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 36.01
3 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin 40.11
4 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 43.02
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Melanie Agius 22/03/1991 Swindon Dolphin 32.99
2 Josephine Prunty 08/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin 34.95
3 Sarah Forbes 28/04/1971 Swindon Dolphin 35.93
4 Louise Cullen 27/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin 37.85
5 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin 40.17
6 Lucy Wright 18/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin 40.75

EVENT 105 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:21.81
2 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  1:25.45
3 Thomas Gase 23/08/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:59.59
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Oliver Press 08/10/1996 Keynsham  1:19.51
2 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:25.08
3 Richard Stone 12/09/1996 Didcot Barramundi  1:26.03
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:28.49
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:10.03
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alexander Chklar 21/07/1981 Bristol Central  1:05.41
2 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin  1:06.72



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 106 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:20.59
2 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:20.83
3 Louise Gardo 22/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:56.72
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:16.76
2 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:20.67
3 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:22.31
4 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:28.16
5 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:32.69
6 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:33.19
7 Rebecca Mckemey 05/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:35.48
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:10.52
2 Charlotte Gardo 10/02/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.58
3 Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:14.50
4 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.92
5 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:27.46
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.65
2 Rebecca Saunders 21/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:27.61
3 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:27.75
4 Sophie Connaghan 22/07/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:47.50
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Melanie Agius 22/03/1991 Swindon Dolphin  1:11.37
2 Louise Maynard 08/04/1985 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.53
3 Josephine Prunty 08/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:16.16
4 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.82



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 107 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  2:42.39
2 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin  2:58.19
3 Ricky Martin 10/10/1998 Didcot Barramundi  2:59.60
4 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:01.04
5 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:05.23
6 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi  3:06.30
7 Tobias Press 25/08/1998 Keynsham  3:06.72
8 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:06.75
9 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:09.25
10 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham  3:09.92
11 Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham  3:14.38
12 Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:27.16
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  2:37.55
2 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham  3:05.47
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:28.36
2 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  2:31.20
3 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi  2:46.25
4 Joshua Smith 26/01/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:52.17
5 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:58.06

Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin DQST-
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samuel Woolford 26/09/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:20.42
2 Bradley Mccabe 11/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:33.07
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:35.42
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Nicholas Southern 19/10/1991 Swindon Dolphin  2:07.68
2 Ben Clark 13/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  2:15.04
3 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  2:27.66



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 108 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Clare Southon 19/09/1998 Salisbury  2:44.18
2 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls  2:50.81
3 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  2:54.42
4 Isabel Rundle 05/11/1998 City of Oxford  2:59.54
5 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:02.34
6 Poppy Concannon 30/11/1998 Didcot Barramundi  3:05.09
7 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:05.55
8 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:10.20
9 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:14.91
10 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:19.86
11 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:27.97
12 Amy Connaghan 13/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:40.38
13 Georgia Dicks 31/07/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:40.76
14 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:45.96
15 Megan Jones 05/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  4:04.10
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Daniella Springett 23/08/1997 Didcot Barramundi  2:42.56
2 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:54.97
3 Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield  2:57.64
4 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham  3:07.07
5 Kayleigh Bartlett 28/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:15.77
6 Louise Gardo 22/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:17.76
7 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:29.66
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  2:21.97
2 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor  2:29.61
3 Lydia Harper 06/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:34.44
4 Virginia Baker 08/06/1997 Salisbury  2:39.66
5 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:46.66
6 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:50.96
7 Bethan Jones 06/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:10.68
8 Eleanor Lovejoy 07/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:37.19

Adele Page 01/01/1997 Didcot Barramundi DQST-
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield  2:21.28
2 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield  2:31.34
3 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:31.47
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  2:32.06
5 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:47.82
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  2:15.61
2 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:42.37
3 Sophie Connaghan 22/07/1995 Swindon Dolphin  3:12.11



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sarah Pickin 09/11/1993 Chesham  2:25.54
2 Ashlee Cox 28/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  2:26.99
3 Lucy Wright 18/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  2:47.41

EVENT 201 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  3:45.58
2 Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham  3:45.86
3 Tobias Press 25/08/1998 Keynsham  3:46.62
4 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:51.34
5 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:51.71
6 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:53.13
7 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:54.62
8 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:58.13
9 Ricky Martin 10/10/1998 Didcot Barramundi  4:00.10
10 Andrew Hare 27/10/1999 Chippenham  4:11.38
11 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham  4:20.07
12 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi  4:21.81

Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin DQT-
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:24.55
2 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham  3:49.18
3 Thomas Gase 23/08/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:50.28

Matthew Hare 09/12/1997 Chippenham DQT-
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:59.36
2 Oliver Press 08/10/1996 Keynsham  3:03.44
3 Richard Stone 12/09/1996 Didcot Barramundi  3:19.70
4 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  3:26.50
5 Joshua Smith 26/01/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:28.34
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samuel Woolford 26/09/1995 Swindon Dolphin  3:03.10
2 Bradley Mccabe 11/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  3:24.43
3 Matthew Watson 20/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  3:28.56
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:46.97
2 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin  3:18.87
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alexander Chklar 21/07/1981 Bristol Central  2:37.45
2 Anthony Clark 08/03/1965 Swindon Dolphin  2:51.13
3 Ben Clark 13/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  2:51.15
4 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  3:03.01



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Clare Southon 19/09/1998 Salisbury  3:18.68 C/T
1 Poppy Concannon 30/11/1998 Didcot Barramundi  3:40.04
2 Connie Sanders 23/09/1999 Northgate  3:42.55
3 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:44.87
4 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls  3:51.86
5 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:53.74
6 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:57.01
7 Katie Newsome 02/05/1999 Didcot Barramundi  4:03.34
8 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin  4:05.36
9 Aoife Kelly 29/12/1998 Didcot Barramundi  4:07.17
10 Charlotte Brooker 18/12/1999 Swindon Dolphin  4:22.01
11 Georgia Dicks 31/07/2000 Swindon Dolphin  4:26.88
11 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin  4:26.88
13 Amy Connaghan 13/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  4:33.60
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:26.03
2 Louise Gardo 22/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:53.34
3 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham  4:04.36
4 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  4:22.93
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Virginia Baker 08/06/1997 Salisbury  3:22.09
2 Lydia Harper 06/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:30.30
3 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:35.03
4 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:39.06
5 Sophie Brooker 22/08/1996 Swindon Dolphin  3:46.87
6 Eleanor Lovejoy 07/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  4:14.21
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:57.61
2 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset  2:59.64
3 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield  3:13.66
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  3:13.84
5 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  3:22.45
6 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin  3:43.91
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sophie Connaghan 22/07/1995 Swindon Dolphin  4:02.57
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sarah Pickin 09/11/1993 Chesham  3:05.38



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 203 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans 34.13
2 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin 38.18
3 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi 38.79
4 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin 39.19
5 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin 39.51
6 Tobias Press 25/08/1998 Keynsham 39.52
7 Sean Purvis 23/11/1998 Swindon Dolphin 40.16
8 Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin 40.97
9 Ewan Springett 05/02/2000 Didcot Barramundi 41.28
10 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham 41.82
11 Oliver Beard 06/04/1999 Didcot Barramundi 41.83
12 Jake Lewis 09/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 43.49
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin 32.71
2 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare 33.19
3 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham 35.84
4 Michael Harding 28/03/1998 Weston-Super-Mare 39.44
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin 29.95
2 Oliver Press 08/10/1996 Keynsham 30.20
3 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls 31.09
4 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin 31.65
5 Richard Stone 12/09/1996 Didcot Barramundi 33.71
6 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi 35.06
7 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin 35.37
8 Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin 41.49
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samuel Woolford 26/09/1995 Swindon Dolphin 31.09
2 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 33.30
3 Samuel Harding 13/07/1996 Weston-Super-Mare 35.59
4 Will Ford 29/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin 37.39
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 27.77
2 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin 29.66



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Cathal Westman 03/04/1993 Swindon Dolphin 25.98 C/T
1 Nicholas Southern 19/10/1991 Swindon Dolphin 26.74
2 Jonathon Audis 12/09/1980 Swindon Dolphin 27.13
3 Andrew Alexander 07/02/1961 Swindon Dolphin 28.06
4 Ben Clark 13/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin 28.87
5 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin 29.40
6 Thomas Newbery 20/02/1994 Swindon Dolphin 29.77
7 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin 31.29

Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham DQST-
Andy Bilko 09/07/1991 Swindon Dolphin DNC



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 204 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Clare Southon 19/09/1998 Salisbury 34.70
2 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls 35.58
3 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 36.24
4 Connie Sanders 23/09/1999 Northgate 37.13
5 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin 37.14
6 Isabel Rundle 05/11/1998 City of Oxford 38.49
7 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 39.00
8 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin 41.30
9 Charlotte Brooker 18/12/1999 Swindon Dolphin 42.62
10 Katy-ann Claridge 17/03/1999 Didcot Barramundi 43.16
11 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin 43.76
12 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin 44.06
13 Amy Connaghan 13/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin 44.17
14 Katie Newsome 02/05/1999 Didcot Barramundi 44.26
15 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin 51.05
16 Megan Jones 05/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin 55.77

Molly Ripley 22/07/2000 Didcot Barramundi DQST-
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Daniella Springett 23/08/1997 Didcot Barramundi 32.94
2 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin 33.25
3 Emma Adams 23/11/1997 Wootton Bassett 35.44
4 Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield 37.38
5 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin 38.72
6 Kayleigh Bartlett 28/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin 40.05
7 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin 45.19

Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin DNC
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor 31.01
2 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins 31.09
3 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin 32.20
4 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin 32.71
5 Gemma Lucas 23/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin 34.20
6 Adele Page 01/01/1997 Didcot Barramundi 34.42
7 Alice Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin 34.56
8 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin 36.09
9 Emily Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin 36.85
10 Rebecca Mckemey 05/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin 38.16
11 Bethan Jones 06/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin 38.98
12 Sophie Brooker 22/08/1996 Swindon Dolphin 40.02
13 Eleanor Lovejoy 07/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin 43.7

Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin DNC



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 30.15
2 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield 30.27
3 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin 30.50
4 Charlotte Gardo 10/02/1996 Swindon Dolphin 31.84
5 Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins 32.27
6 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham 32.59
7 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin 33.29
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin 29.69
2 Rebecca Saunders 21/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 30.99
3 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 34.42
4 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin 35.69
5 Sophie Connaghan 22/07/1995 Swindon Dolphin 37.87
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Louise Maynard 08/04/1985 Swindon Dolphin 29.26
2 Ashlee Cox 28/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin 30.33
3 Josephine Prunty 08/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin 30.80
4 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin 32.91
5 Louise Cullen 27/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin 33.40
6 Lucy Wright 18/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin 33.82

Sarah Pickin 09/11/1993 Chesham DNC

EVENT 205 Boys Open 200m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  3:27.10
2 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  4:05.83
3 Andrew Hare 27/10/1999 Chippenham  4:22.21
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Matthew Hare 09/12/1997 Chippenham DQSL-
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Oliver Press 08/10/1996 Keynsham  2:53.25
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Bradley Mccabe 11/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  3:22.85
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin  2:33.10



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 206 Girls Open 200m Butterfly          
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:55.06
2 Rebecca Rice 30/05/1998 Hatfield  3:04.73
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:57.51
2 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  2:58.78
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins  2:36.05
2 Charlotte Gardo 10/02/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:46.12



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 207 Boys Open 100m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  1:29.70
2 Ricky Martin 10/10/1998 Didcot Barramundi  1:35.81
3 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  1:36.56
4 Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham  1:38.72
5 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham  1:42.18
6 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:42.66
7 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin  1:42.86
8 Ewan Springett 05/02/2000 Didcot Barramundi  1:43.11
9 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:43.91
10 Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  1:43.93
11 Sean Purvis 23/11/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:48.43
12 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi  1:51.77

William Daniel 17/01/2000 Weston-Super-Mare DNC
Jake Lewis 09/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin DQSA-

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:22.64
2 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  1:26.72
3 Thomas Gase 23/08/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:42.04
4 Michael Harding 28/03/1998 Weston-Super-Mare  1:43.45
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.20 C/T
1 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:21.21
2 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  1:22.26
3 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi  1:26.25
4 Richard Stone 12/09/1996 Didcot Barramundi  1:26.34
5 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:31.25
6 Joshua Smith 26/01/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:33.98

Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin DQFI-
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:24.58
2 Matthew Watson 20/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:33.96
3 Will Ford 29/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:34.89
4 Samuel Harding 13/07/1996 Weston-Super-Mare  1:37.69
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:10.41
2 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.95



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Jonathon Audis 12/09/1980 Swindon Dolphin 59.51 C/T
1 Cathal Westman 03/04/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:06.45
2 Thomas Newbery 20/02/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:18.10
3 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:19.73
4 Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:21.32

Andy Bilko 09/07/1991 Swindon Dolphin DNC



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 208 Girls Open 100m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Clare Southon 19/09/1998 Salisbury  1:28.46
2 Poppy Concannon 30/11/1998 Didcot Barramundi  1:34.59
3 Connie Sanders 23/09/1999 Northgate  1:36.65
4 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:37.09
5 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls  1:39.57
6 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:40.12
7 Isabel Rundle 05/11/1998 City of Oxford  1:40.43
8 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:42.39
9 Katie Newsome 02/05/1999 Didcot Barramundi  1:44.87
10 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:45.03
11 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:47.40
12 Aoife Kelly 29/12/1998 Didcot Barramundi  1:47.59
13 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:52.13
14 Georgia Dicks 31/07/2000 Swindon Dolphin  1:52.64
15 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin  1:57.03
16 Amy Connaghan 13/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  2:02.04
17 Megan Jones 05/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:11.33

Charlotte Brooker 18/12/1999 Swindon Dolphin DQT-
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Emma Adams 23/11/1997 Wootton Bassett  1:26.94
2 Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield  1:36.17
3 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham  1:40.77
4 Louise Gardo 22/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:41.20
5 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:41.46
6 Kayleigh Bartlett 28/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:41.68
7 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:50.80
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:19.23
2 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor  1:19.25
3 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:19.41
4 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:25.66
5 Virginia Baker 08/06/1997 Salisbury  1:26.08
6 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:27.05
7 Adele Page 01/01/1997 Didcot Barramundi  1:29.41
8 Alice Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.92
9 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:30.33
10 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:31.92
11 Rebecca Mckemey 05/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:34.18
12 Emily Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:35.04
13 Sophie Brooker 22/08/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:41.47
14 Eleanor Lovejoy 07/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:52.54

Bethan Jones 06/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin DQFI-



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:14.90
2 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.11
3 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset  1:17.98
4 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield  1:19.70
5 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield  1:22.99
6 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:23.11
7 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:33.92
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:16.97
2 Rebecca Saunders 21/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:21.15
3 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.10
4 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:33.65
5 Sophie Connaghan 22/07/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:40.55
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Louise Maynard 08/04/1985 Swindon Dolphin  1:13.76
2 Josephine Prunty 08/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.96
3 Ashlee Cox 28/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:18.85
4 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:24.50
5 Louise Cullen 27/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:28.04

Melanie Aguis 22/03/1991 Swindon Dolphin DNC



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls  5:52.76
2 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  6:10.32
3 Shannon Motha 14/12/1998 Didcot Barramundi  6:19.65
4 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin  6:23.01
5 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  6:25.90
6 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  6:30.17
7 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin  6:55.10
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Rebecca Rice 30/05/1998 Hatfield  5:39.34
2 Mollie Boyce 20/03/1998 Didcot Barramundi  6:05.67
3 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  6:07.24
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  4:58.27
2 Lydia Harper 06/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  5:32.05
3 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  5:39.16
4 Alice Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  5:41.54
5 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  5:46.93
6 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  5:56.14
7 Emily Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  6:10.74
8 Georgia Miller 15/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  6:28.50
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield  4:56.57
2 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset  5:13.09
3 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  5:17.61
4 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin  5:52.18

Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins DNC
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  4:41.99
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin  5:29.94
2 Lucy Wright 18/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  6:00.09



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 302 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin  6:07.81 T/T
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  5:46.57
2 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  6:13.85
3 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  6:15.42
4 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham  6:36.66
5 Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham  6:56.43
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Oliver Ripley 24/07/1998 Didcot Barramundi  5:49.92
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  5:24.05
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Nicholas Southern 19/10/1991 Swindon Dolphin  4:24.62
2 Andrew Evans 18/05/1978 Swindon Dolphin  4:25.94
3 Jonathon Audis 12/09/1980 Swindon Dolphin  4:47.96
4 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  5:18.66



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 303 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Charlotte Bowden 25/02/1999 Weston-Super-Mare 42.88
2 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 50.56
3 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin 51.64
4 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin 51.69
5 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin 51.72
6 Georgia Dicks 31/07/2000 Swindon Dolphin 52.48
7 Molly Ripley 22/07/2000 Didcot Barramundi 56.48
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin 36.88
2 Daniella Springett 23/08/1997 Didcot Barramundi 37.12
3 Emma Adams 23/11/1997 Wootton Bassett 37.80
4 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham 44.47
5 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin 52.47

Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield DNC
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin 35.26
2 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin 35.29
3 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin 35.60
4 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins 35.94
5 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor 36.86
6 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin 46.35
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin 32.69
2 Scarlett Cholod 21/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin 35.36
3 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 35.50
4 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield 37.21
5 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham 37.53
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin 33.42
2 Rebecca Saunders 21/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 36.27
3 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 39.06
4 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin 44.22
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sarah Forbes 28/04/1971 Swindon Dolphin 32.72
2 Jade Cholod 10/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin 36.94
3 Louise Cullen 27/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin 39.12



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 304 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans 40.98
2 Ewan Springett 05/02/2000 Didcot Barramundi 44.54
3 William Daniel 17/01/2000 Weston-Super-Mare 47.44
4 Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham 47.60
5 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi 48.16
6 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin 48.60
7 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin 49.21
8 Sean Purvis 23/11/1998 Swindon Dolphin 54.51

James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin DQSA-
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare 36.04
2 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin 37.50
3 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham 42.67
4 Adam Coleman 20/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin 44.22
5 Michael Harding 28/03/1998 Weston-Super-Mare 48.08
6 Harry Brooker 02/07/1998 Swindon Dolphin 55.39
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin 33.58
2 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin 37.3
3 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin 44.22
4 Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin 52.88
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 39.53
2 Luke Parsons 12/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin 41.67
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin 33.99
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andy Bilko 09/07/1991 Swindon Dolphin 30.54
2 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin 30.60
3 Nicholas Southern 19/10/1991 Swindon Dolphin 31.00
4 Andrew Alexander 07/02/1961 Swindon Dolphin 31.42
5 Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham 34.27



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 305 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:36.71
2 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:37.09
3 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham  1:57.05
4 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:04.37
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:26.69
2 Lydia Harper 06/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:40.40
3 Georgia Miller 15/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:58.73
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:23.08
2 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset  1:23.82
3 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.53
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:30.66
5 Scarlett Cholod 21/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:33.14
6 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:36.49
7 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:47.68
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:41.51
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Ashlee Cox 28/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:30.21
2 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:34.90
3 Emma Coleman 20/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:37.17



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 306 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Noah Kirby 26/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:32.24
2 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:38.06
3 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  1:42.92
4 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham  1:46.20
5 Thomas Gase 23/08/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:48.67
6 Harry Brooker 02/07/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:07.00
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:22.06 C/T
1 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  1:34.11
2 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi  1:39.33
3 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:40.10
4 Joshua Smith 26/01/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:42.88
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Matthew Watson 20/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:38.45
2 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:39.87
3 Will Ford 29/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:42.81
4 Luke Parsons 12/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:45.58
5 Samuel Harding 13/07/1996 Weston-Super-Mare  1:46.26
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:16.50
2 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.76
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Alexander Chklar 21/07/1981 Bristol Central  1:11.00 C/T
1 Cathal Westman 03/04/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.63
2 Joe Kerslake 10/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:13.17
3 Anthony Clark 08/03/1965 Swindon Dolphin  1:13.43
4 Ben Clark 13/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:21.36
5 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:32.00
6 Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:33.10



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 307 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Charlotte Bowden 25/02/1999 Weston-Super-Mare  3:11.74
2 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:16.64
3 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:17.87
4 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:31.64
5 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:44.27
6 Georgia Dicks 31/07/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:49.35
7 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin  4:09.97
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:53.93
2 Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield  3:06.19
3 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:26.85
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  2:40.98
2 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:41.52
3 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor  2:46.74
4 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:53.64
5 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:54.49
6 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:58.82
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:39.51
2 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield  2:41.58
3 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:43.91
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  2:49.27
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  2:32.68
2 Rebecca Saunders 21/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:53.08
3 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin  3:05.99
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Jade Cholod 10/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  2:54.94



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 308 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  3:05.72
2 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:13.82
3 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:15.39
4 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham  3:20.33
5 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:26.74
6 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:30.86
7 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi  3:55.42
8 Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  4:06.91

Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham DQT-
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Noah Kirby 26/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:50.22
2 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:58.39
3 Adam Coleman 20/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:00.49
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi  2:52.89
2 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  3:12.96

Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin DQT-
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:48.60
2 Bradley Mccabe 11/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:49.46
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Thomas Newbery 20/02/1994 Swindon Dolphin  2:37.21



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 401 Girls Open 200m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Shannon Motha 14/12/1998 Didcot Barramundi  3:11.54
2 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:20.03
3 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls  3:20.11
4 Rebecca Matthews 02/10/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:20.24
5 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:23.44
6 Charlotte Bowden 25/02/1999 Weston-Super-Mare  3:25.07
7 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:35.71
8 Kelsea mae Jefferies 25/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:36.20
9 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin  3:41.15
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:51.18
2 Daniella Springett 23/08/1997 Didcot Barramundi  2:54.65
3 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham  3:32.87
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  2:45.36
2 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  2:51.05
3 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:54.30
4 Lydia Harper 06/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:02.28
5 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:04.45
6 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:04.82
7 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:06.83
8 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:07.88

Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor DNC
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset  2:43.82
2 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield  2:49.91

Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham DNC
Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins DNC

14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  2:42.37
2 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  3:10.28
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Lauren Holman 19/03/1992 Bournemouth Dolphins  2:37.43
2 Jade Cholod 10/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  3:02.00



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Craig Harris TT 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:38.93 T/T
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans  3:06.62
2 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin  3:25.36
3 Jack Patey 08/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  3:29.44
4 William Daniel 17/01/2000 Weston-Super-Mare  3:31.68

Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham DQST-
James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin DQSA-

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:49.56
2 Noah Kirby 26/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  2:51.40
3 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  3:02.37
4 Adam Coleman 20/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:13.53
5 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham  3:19.72
6 Thomas Gase 23/08/1997 Swindon Dolphin  3:35.94
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  2:56.29
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Bradley Mccabe 11/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  2:51.98
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:26.00
2 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin  2:55.08
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Liam Herbert 06/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  2:17.66 C/T
Andrew Bilko TT 31/07/1990 Swindon Dolphin  2:44.90 T/T

1 Matthew Rose 11/11/1990 Swindon Dolphin  2:20.20
2 Alexander Chklar 21/07/1981 Bristol Central  2:27.54



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 403 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Victoria Tainty 02/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.40
2 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.65
3 Rebecca Rice 30/05/1998 Hatfield  1:15.48
4 Emma Adams 23/11/1997 Wootton Bassett  1:17.57
5 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:24.08
6 Kayleigh Bartlett 28/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:27.95
7 Chloe May 20/06/1998 Chippenham  1:29.45
8 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:36.84
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:07.21
2 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:07.95
3 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor  1:08.61
4 Emily Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:14.05
5 Alice Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.81
6 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:18.15
7 Georgia Miller 15/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:24.29
8 Bethan Jones 06/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:26.29
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield  1:05.70
2 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:06.89
3 Scarlett Cholod 21/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:08.81
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:10.50
5 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:13.58

Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins DNC
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:03.57
2 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:15.66
3 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:17.70
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Lauren Holman 19/03/1992 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:03.96
2 Ashlee Cox 28/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:05.90
3 Jade Cholod 10/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:11.43
4 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:11.65
5 Louise Cullen 27/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.72
5 Emma Coleman 20/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.72
7 Lucy Wright 18/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:16.26



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 404 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:08.65
2 Noah Kirby 26/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:10.91
3 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  1:13.21
4 Oliver Ripley 24/07/1998 Didcot Barramundi  1:16.37
5 Michael Harding 28/03/1998 Weston-Super-Mare  1:31.90
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:06.47
2 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls  1:07.91
3 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:10.12
4 Joshua Smith 26/01/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:17.78
5 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi  1:19.21
6 Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:22.76
7 Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:34.52
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:11.96
2 Luke Parsons 12/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:19.66
3 Matthew Watson 20/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:19.99
4 Samuel Harding 13/07/1996 Weston-Super-Mare  1:21.55
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Clark 23/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 59.85
2 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:07.72
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Matthew Rose TT 11/11/1990 Swindon Dolphin 54.33 C/T T/T
Liam Herbert 06/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin 56.28 C/T

1 Joe Kerslake 10/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin 56.77
2 Cathal Westman 03/04/1993 Swindon Dolphin 57.45
3 Nicholas Southern 19/10/1991 Swindon Dolphin 58.23
4 Alexander Chklar 21/07/1981 Bristol Central  1:00.19
5 Ben Clark 13/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:02.21
6 Andrew Alexander 07/02/1961 Swindon Dolphin  1:04.45
7 Thomas Newbery 20/02/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:05.52
8 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin  1:06.64
9 Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:07.43
10 Dean Coleman 23/06/1992 Swindon Dolphin  1:07.69
11 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:11.14



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 405 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Holly Parsons 10/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin 48.77
2 Joanna Farley 17/05/1999 Swindon Dolphin 49.17
3 Hannah Price 05/08/1998 Seagulls 50.73
4 Charlotte Bowden 25/02/1999 Weston-Super-Mare 51.85
5 Amber Davies 21/08/1999 Swindon Dolphin 53.34
6 Mya Bell 09/10/1998 Swindon Dolphin 55.50
7 Katy-ann Claridge 17/03/1999 Didcot Barramundi 56.84
8 Ella Carroll 03/04/2000 Swindon Dolphin 57.75
9 Laura Brown 22/06/1999 Swindon Dolphin  1:00.81
10 Megan Jones 05/12/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:01.44
11 Molly Ripley 22/07/2000 Didcot Barramundi  1:01.45
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Daniella Springett 23/08/1997 Didcot Barramundi 41.40
2 Emma Adams 23/11/1997 Wootton Bassett 49.50
3 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin 57.14
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Sophie Cooke 31/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins 40.96
2 Alice Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin 46.62
3 Bethani Crouch 04/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin 48.01
4 Georgia Miller 15/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin 53.06
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Rebecca Beal 06/11/1995 Tornadoes of South Dorset 39.13
2 Charlotte Pitts 28/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 39.37
3 Scarlett Cholod 21/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin 41.37
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham 41.76
5 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin 49.46
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Danielle Hopping 04/02/1995 Swindon Dolphin 48.44
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Lauren Holman 19/03/1992 Bournemouth Dolphins 40.56
2 Emma Coleman 20/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin 43.95



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 406 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 James Hurley 21/08/1999 Lincoln Vulcans 49.35
2 Tom Tennant 26/08/1999 Chippenham 50.18
3 Connor Mcgilligan 24/07/1999 Swindon Dolphin 50.85
4 James Chantler-mayne 14/06/2000 Swindon Dolphin 50.91
5 Oliver Beard 06/04/1999 Didcot Barramundi 51.46
6 Craig Harris 26/02/1999 Swindon Dolphin 51.60
7 James Watson 13/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin 53.02
8 William Daniel 17/01/2000 Weston-Super-Mare 55.03
9 Matthew Taylor 24/06/1999 Didcot Barramundi 55.69
10 Ben Sarachi 11/01/2000 Swindon Dolphin 55.89
11 Sean Purvis 23/11/1998 Swindon Dolphin 56.81
12 Henry Gray 02/12/1998 Chippenham 57.84
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Oliver Ripley 24/07/1998 Didcot Barramundi 45.82
2 James Tucker 18/06/1998 Chippenham 46.55
3 Alex Chantler-mayne 13/02/1998 Swindon Dolphin 46.77
4 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare 47.47
5 Adam Coleman 20/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin 48.77
6 Thomas Gase 23/08/1997 Swindon Dolphin 51.68
7 Harry Brooker 02/07/1998 Swindon Dolphin 56.05
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Joshua Smith TT 26/01/1997 Swindon Dolphin 46.65 T/T
Niall Westman 10/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin 37.70 C/T

1 Ben Price 24/09/1996 Seagulls 42.79
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Matthew Watson 20/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin 44.19
2 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin 45.73
3 Will Ford 29/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin 46.86
4 Samuel Harding 13/07/1996 Weston-Super-Mare 47.31
5 Luke Parsons 12/11/1995 Swindon Dolphin 48.79
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Patrick Seed 30/01/1995 Swindon Dolphin 39.55
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Cathal Westman 03/04/1993 Swindon Dolphin 33.08 C/T
1 Anthony Clark 08/03/1965 Swindon Dolphin 34.32
2 Liam Herbert 06/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin 36.13
3 Nicholas Southern 19/10/1991 Swindon Dolphin 36.57
4 Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham 39.13
5 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin 41.35



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 407 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Georgina Pitts 18/01/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:24.93
2 Amber Starkey 06/01/1998 Hatfield  1:25.31
3 Emma Adams 23/11/1997 Wootton Bassett  1:26.55
4 Danielle Lewis 27/10/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:38.12
5 Kayleigh Bartlett 28/05/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:40.87
6 Elspeth Emmerson 26/11/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:46.98
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Rachel Hawkins 09/01/1997 Bournemouth Dolphins  1:16.74
2 Lauren Matthews 02/06/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:18.71
3 Julia Jemielity 27/03/1997 Windsor  1:19.99
4 Michelle Bilko 01/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:22.83
5 Gemma Lucas 28/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:24.98
6 Emily Anger 08/09/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.49
7 Stephanie Dabbs 20/04/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:30.11

Lydia Harper 06/02/1997 Swindon Dolphin DNC
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Samantha Berry 13/05/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:14.63
2 Gemma Starkey 01/04/1996 Hatfield  1:16.09
3 Laura Coffey 14/06/1996 Hatfield  1:16.90
4 Cassidy Payne 21/06/1996 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:18.28
5 Scarlett Cholod 21/08/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:20.34
6 Gina Popal 25/01/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:25.98
7 Natalie Evans 06/07/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:27.48

Danielle Thwaites 09/06/1996 Bournemouth Dolphins DNC
14 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Megan Jones 22/08/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:11.01
2 Harriet Ritson 24/05/1995 Swindon Dolphin  1:26.42
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Ashlee Cox 28/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:17.24
2 Louise Cullen 27/10/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:23.16
3 Tessa Hills 17/01/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:25.01
4 Jade Cholod 10/11/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:26.66
5 Lucy Wright 18/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:29.76



Swindon Dolphin End of Season Open Meet 2009 ~ 1st and 2nd August 2009
Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming
The Link Centre, Swindon

EVENT 408 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Scott Bradley 10/10/1997 Weston-Super-Mare  1:27.04
2 Michael Harding 28/03/1998 Weston-Super-Mare  1:35.43
3 Harry Brooker 02/07/1998 Swindon Dolphin  1:48.98
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Jack Janicki 02/03/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:19.02
2 Daniel Amphlett 02/03/1997 Didcot Barramundi  1:21.21
3 Daniel Dixon 25/05/1997 Swindon Dolphin  1:48.11

Jon Fouracre 17/11/1996 Swindon Dolphin DQT-
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time
1 Andrew Butler 14/06/1996 Swindon Dolphin  1:23.00
15 Yrs/Over Age Group
Place Name DOB Club Time

Joe Kerslake 10/04/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:00.57 C/T
1 Thomas Newbery 20/02/1994 Swindon Dolphin  1:12.81
2 Douglas Alexander 19/04/1986 Swindon Dolphin  1:17.52
3 Ben Emmerson 12/06/1993 Swindon Dolphin  1:19.17
4 Liam Payne 24/05/1994 Bracknell & Wokingham  1:26.88


